AMD10W~30W Series
ISOLATED 10W~30W REGULATED SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.altrack.com.cn 2019-1-10 Rev03 page 1 / 3
Features
 1”x1”x0.4” Shielded Metal Case
 Efficiency to 90%
 4:1 2:1 Input Range
 Regulated Outputs
 Input Under Voltage Protection
 Remote On/Off
 Continuous Over Load / Short Circuit Protection
 Meets UL/EN/IEC60950-1.CE Mark
1500VDC ISOLATION REMOTE CONTROL UVP OCP SCP SYNC
All Specifications Typical at Nominal Line, Full Load, and 25℃ Unless Otherwise Noted.
Selection Guide
Order Code
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Eff.
(%)
Order Code
Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Eff. (%)
AMD10W-24S33 9~36 3.3 3 78 AMD20W-24S05 9~36 5 4 83
AMD10W-24S05 9~36 5 2 83 AMD20W-24S12 9~36 12 1.67 88
AMD10W-24S12 9~36 12 0.84 85 AMD20W-24S15 9~36 15 1.34 88
AMD10W-24S15 9~36 15 0.67 87 AMD20W-24D12 9~36 ±12 0.84 87
AMD10W-24S24 9~36 24 0.42 87 AMD20W-24D15 9~36 ±15 0.67 85
AMD10W-24D05 9~36 ±5 1 85 AMD20W-48S05 18~75 5 4 83
AMD10W-24D12 9~36 ±12 0.42 88 AMD20W-48S12 18~75 12 1.67 88
AMD10W-24D15 9~36 ±15 0.34 88 AMD20W-48S15 18~75 15 1.34 87
AMD10W-48S33 18~75 3.3 3 78 AMD20W-48D12 18~75 ±12 0.84 87
AMD10W-48S05 18~75 5 2 83 AMD20W-48D15 18~75 ±15 0.67 85
AMD10W-48S12 18~75 12 0.84 85 AMD30W-24S05 9~36 5 6 88
AMD10W-48S15 18~75 15 0.67 87 AMD30W-24S12 9~36 12 2.5 89
AMD10W-48S24 18~75 24 0.42 87 AMD30W-24S15 9~36 15 2 90
AMD10W-48D05 18~75 ±5 1 83 AMD30W-24S24 9~36 24 1.25 88
AMD10W-48D12 18~75 ±12 0.42 88 AMD30W-24D15 9~36 ±15 1 88
AMD10W-48D15 18~75 ±15 0.34 88 AMD30W-48S05 18~75 5 6 88
AMD15W-24S33 9~36 3.3 4 78 AMD30W-48S12 18~75 12 2.5 89
AMD15W-24S05 9~36 5 3 83 AMD30W-48S15 18~75 15 2 89
AMD15W-24S12 9~36 12 1.25 85 AMD30W-48D12 18~75 ±12 1.25 88
AMD15W-24S15 9~36 15 1 87 AMD30W-48D15 18~75 ±15 1 88
AMD15W-24S24 9~36 24 0.63 87 AMD15W-110S33 43~160 3.3 4 78
AMD15W-24D05 9~36 ±5 1.5 83 AMD15W-110S05 43~160 5 3 83
AMD15W-24D12 9~36 ±12 0.63 88 AMD15W-110S12 43~160 12 1.25 85
AMD15W-24D15 9~36 ±15 0.5 88 AMD15W-110S15 43~160 15 1 83
AMD15W-48S33 18~75 3.3 4 78 AMD15W-110S24 43~160 24 0.63 83
AMD15W-48S05 18~75 5 3 83 AMD15W-110D05 43~160 ±5 1.5 80
AMD15W-48S12 18~75 12 1.25 85 AMD15W-110D12 43~160 ±12 0.63 83
AMD15W-48S15 18~75 15 1 87 AMD15W-110D15 43~160 ±15 0.5 80
AMD15W-48S24 18~75 24 0.63 87 AMD15-24S48 18~36 48 0.32 86
AMD15W-48D05 18~75 ±5 1.5 83 NO ‘W’ is 2:1 Input Voltage range
AMD15W-48D12 18~75 ±12 0.63 88
AMD15W-48D15 18~75 ±15 0.5 88
AMD10W~30W Series
ISOLATED 10W~30W REGULATED SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.altrack.com.cn 2019-1-10 Rev03 page 2 / 3
Specifications